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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Landry236
Legacy

9.750 9.400 9.4008.900 37.450
1 1 9T 2 1 

1 

Maddalyn Holmes105
Above The Bar

9.500 8.900 9.5259.450 37.375
3 4 1 1 2 

2 

Andrea Estela109
Above The Bar

9.650 8.350 9.3008.900 36.200
2 11T 9T 3 3 

3 

Gabriela Loebl286
Stars

9.175 8.650 8.8259.200 35.850
4 8 6 10 4 

4 

Olivia Dewey-Vetrano203
HGC

8.650 9.300 9.2008.675 35.825
12 2 11T 4 5 

5 

Madelyn Spray233
Legacy

8.900 8.500 8.9259.300 35.625
9 9 3T 8 6 

6 

Hailey Free149
Champion

8.950 8.450 9.0259.050 35.475
8 10 8 7 7 

7 

Ana Sofia Palmeros288
Stars

9.050 8.775 8.3259.300 35.450
5T 6 3T 16 8 

8 

Isabelle Rivera142
Champion

9.000 8.125 8.4759.325 34.925
7 14 2 14T 9 

9 

Sophia Sutherland273
Reflex

9.050 7.550 8.9009.250 34.750
5T 16 5 9 10 

10 

Jacy Dillon147
Champion

8.700 8.100 9.1258.675 34.600
11 15 11T 5 11 

11 

Valerie Garza232
Legacy

8.600 8.350 8.5009.100 34.550
13T 11T 7 12T 12 

12 

Ailinh Phan208
HGC

8.350 9.200 8.5008.475 34.525
17 3 15 12T 13 

13 

Camille Ruff363
BGA

8.600 8.850 8.4758.300 34.225
13T 5 16T 14T 14 

14 

Camille Castaneda207
HGC

8.300 8.725 8.2508.650 33.925
18 7 13 18 15 

15 

Morgan Hilton364
BGA

8.500 8.200 8.5508.600 33.850
16 13 14 11 16 

16 

Katherine Belle322
Dynamic

8.150 7.350 7.3507.750 30.600
19 17 18 20 17 

17 

Mikayla Wagner346
Acrofit

8.575 6.500 7.8007.550 30.425
15 18 19 19 18 

18 

Alex Sauceda325
Dynamic

8.800 4.300 8.2756.150 27.525
10 20 20 17 19 

19 

Caitlin Williams237
Legacy

0.000 6.100 9.0508.300 23.450
20T 19 16T 6 20 

20 

Karleigh Komar345
Acrofit

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 21* 21* 21* 21*

21*

Kaitlyn Brown323
Dynamic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 21* 21* 21* 21*

21*

Corrin Cartwright210
HGC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 21* 21* 21* 21*

21*
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